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51
50,9
47,7
47,5
47,1
51,1
49,8

100
62,9
60,4
60
59,4
58,8
58,3
57,1
56,3
55,8
54,4
54,3
54
53,3
52,8
52,6
52,1
51,7
50,4
50,4
49,8
49,5
49,4
49,1
47,7
47,4
46,3
46
44,7
43,3
43
42,9

42,8
42,1
40,4

Roar Fgrde - @yvind Refvik

Gunvald Ludvigsen - Asbjgrn Lgvold
Geir Lefdal - Kjell Leite

Inge Aasen - Frode Sgrdal

Terje Nord - Ruth Sunde

Niklas Johansson - @ystein Vasset

Tor Bremer - Torstein Lomheim

Kvalifiserte/startliste til KM par, 2018

Leif Kvamsdal - Arild Hoff

Magne Svardahl - Ludvig Langedal

Torger Torgersen - Lars Ove Nygard

Leif Arild Lothe - Marius Fivelstad

Kare Kvamsdal - Robert Hareid

Sjur Arne Bge - Mariusz Amerek

Haldor Sunde - Frode Holen

O0dd Egil Nygard - Rune Verlo

Stig Rune Kjos - Hans Herman Kalhagen

Geir Hoff - Geir Hjelmeland

Arve Glomnes - Kristian Vik

Jon Rasmus Langeset Vik - Brynjulf Solheim
John Inge Fredheim - Arve Bjgrn Rgneid
Leiv Jgrgen Lgseth - Trygve Leirpoll

Kim André Kjellevold - Oddgeir Lyslo Bge
Jgrund Ardal - Arne Osnes Devik

Kare
Rolf
Arnt Ola Fidjest@l - Adelheid Lambrechts

Knutsen - Asbjgrn Feten
Helge Myren - Jens Sagevik
Knut Sande - Kan Shanker
Nils Sverre Fardal - @yvind Barsnes
Magne Olav Reme - Lars Benoni Heggdal
Willy Myhre - Jonny Gjerde

Leiv Reksten - Anders Egil Henden
Helge Saterdal - Knut Dag Stenevik
Ragnvald Nordstrand - Jarle Ness
Herold Krakenes - Gunnar Roset
Zgyvind Henden - Kari Larsen

Geir Palsrud - Birger Tore Stavang
Arne Hakon Laberg - Henrik Rgnningen
Ivar Apelseth - Nils Jakob Juklestad

Knut O. Heggen - Bjarne Eriksen

Solveig Berg Lofnes - Ole Johan Aasen
Terje @degard - Elvida Grabus
Monica Sortland - Nils Alfred Flgholm

Skal ikkje spele finalen

8727

16837
27532

9574
10823
27013

7549
14482
26077
11841
23425
35407
30465

9631
35211

6488

3494
17668
11842
26004

9146
33907
19506
11692

7049
12269
30984
35675
14441
37955
32757
13655

13582
28907
41986

10690 28409
19547 19548
11877

6962
42732 37555
37942 29483
8739

9714
9977

Fgrde BK
8228 Florg BK
30583 Florg BK
33298 Fegrde BK - Vikane BK
28136 Ardal BK
40529 Sogndal BK
8522 Stryn BK - Fosnavag BK
35186 Malgy BK - Davik BK
9024 Gaupne BL
12886 Fgrde BK
23424 Stryn BK
13806 Stryn BK
19494 Hafslo/Solvorn BK - Gaupne BL
4527 Fegrde BK
31812 Vikane BK - Fgrde BK
43595 Breim BK
13343 Balestrand BK
11840 Fgrde BK
30085 BK Grand - Leikanger BL
28558 Davik BK
13309 Hafslo/Solvorn BK - Sogndal BK
41573 Vikane BK
13228 Sogndal BK - Skjolden BK
9200 Nordfjordeid BK
22807 Jglster BK - Florg BK
14619 Fgrde BK
39344 Malgy BK
42487 BK Beit - Malgy BK
3309 Florg BK
14092 Ardal BK
3737 Fegrde BK
33989 Nordfjordeid BK
10574 Jglster BK
42686 Malgy BK
4207 Florg BK
Davik BK

Nordfjordeid BK
Nordfjordeid BK
Nordfjordeid BK - Malgy BK
Nordfjordeid BK

Fgrde BK

Hafslo/Solvorn BK



37,1
47,6
43,5
46,7
46,9
54,6
46,2
43,1

Kai Lille-Homb - @ystein Vikesland

Hroar Kleiven - Jan Idar Sabg

Geir Nygard - Jarle Tonheim

Jo Ketil Hamrum - Sverre Kjos-Wenjum
Anne Bergset Oikonomaki - Jorunn Sglvberg
Arve Henden - Vigdis Loftesnes

Tor Arne Egge - Are Morten Sunde

Jan Frode Bolstad - Lena Stai Bolstad

13314
10283
34030
12422
38840

9205
23427
29055

13008
11721
30678
12426
36587
19546
25223
29551

Sogndal BK
Hgyanger BK
Malgy BK
Hafslo/Solvorn BK
Stryn BK
Nordfjordeid BK
Stryn BK

Skjolden BK



